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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certifictiio:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 8 Team 8 75.0 48 16 75.0 48 16 17 11308 17620
2 7 Team 7 71.9 46 18 71.9 46 18 16 11966 17696
3 9 Team 9 68.8 44 20 68.8 44 20 16 12554 17759
4 6 Team 6 62.5 40 24 62.5 40 24 16 12749 17942
5 2 Team 2 62.5 40 24 62.5 40 24 16 11774 17699
6 4 Team 4 46.9 30 34 46.9 30 34 11 12613 17557
7 5 Team 5 43.8 28 36 43.8 28 36 11 11108 17402
8 10 Team 10 31.3 20 44 4 31.3 20 44 8 7867 15046
9 1 Team 1 12.5 8 56 4 12.5 8 56 3 9794 15281

10 3 Vacant Team 0 64 8 0 64 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Vacant Team 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 9 725 710 807 2242 8
3-4 Team 8 737 758 760 2255 8 <---> Team 1 723 709 741 2173 0
5-6 Team 6 840 727 751 2318 8 <---> Team 10 695 684 716 2095 0
7-8 Team 2 755 767 741 2263 8 <---> Team 4 714 696 732 2142 0

9-10 Team 7 777 759 703 2239 8 <---> Team 5 741 704 700 2145 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today  8-10  2- 5  9- 4  1- 7  3- 6
Next Week  4- 3 10- 9  2- 1  6- 5  8- 7

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 627 Team 6 593 Team 9 537 Team 7
Scratch Series 1679 Team 6 1600 Team 9 1522 Team 2

Handicap Game 840 Team 6 807 Team 9 777 Team 7
Handicap Series 2318 Team 6 2263 Team 2 2255 Team 8

Men Scratch Game 180 Roger Broten 170 Lee McQuown 169 Fred Marsocci
Scratch Series 480 Lee McQuown 469 Roger Broten 435 Fred Marsocci

Handicap Game 221 Fred Marsocci 216 Roger Broten 215 Lee McQuown
Handicap Series 615 Lee McQuown 607 Art Reinherr 599 Dick Howell

Women Scratch Game 178 Marcia Habecker 175 Judy Zdanowski 160 Joyce Merkel
Scratch Series 462 Judy Zdanowski 422 Barb Winter 412 Marcia Habecker

Handicap Game 224 Judy Zdanowski 220 Joyce Merkel 218 Marcia Habecker
Handicap Series 609 Judy Zdanowski 602 Barb Winter 590 Helga Freimuth

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
31 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
28 Carolyn Stewart 128 57 2315 18 394 372 112 120 125 357 525
32 Mary Scanlon 105 76 1902 18 324 302 111 89 116 316 544

2 - Team 2
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

1 Lee McQuown 145 44 3057 21 447 422 150 170 160 480 615
7 Shirley Van 113 69 2373 21 363 338 132 124 108 364 577
8 Mary Selover 116 67 2102 18 355 333 a106 a106 a106 318 519

3 - Vacant Team
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
17 Joyce Merkel 124 60 2619 21 381 356 106 117 160 383 563
19 Ruth Vito 137 50 3308 24 418 390 135 121 127 383 527
18 Jack Merkel 149 40 1789 12 461 445 a139 a139 a139 417 537
20 Susan Marriott 121 63 2908 24 386 358 124 109 96 329 515

5 - Team 5
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
26 Sally Windsor 99 80 1790 18 310 288 89 93 89 271 508
27 Gordon Windsor 131 55 2755 21 413 388 146 130 109 385 550
29 Pat Pitts 117 66 2471 21 361 336 123 98 119 340 535

6 - Team 6
12 Cathy Phelps 121 63 2189 18 373 351 130 126 127 383 575
10 Barb Winter 127 58 2684 21 388 363 144 134 144 422 602
54 Judy Zdanowski 140 48 3373 24 434 406 175 128 159 462 609
56 Marcia Habecker 147 42 3549 24 447 419 178 126 108 412 532

7 - Team 7
25 Carol Howell 103 77 2176 21 320 295 a93 a93 a93 279 510
33 Tony Bellanca 126 59 3036 24 393 365 141 116 119 376 553
35 Dick Howell 117 66 2812 24 374 346 127 130 138 395 599
14 Roger Broten 155 36 3267 21 477 452 176 180 113 469 577

8 - Team 8
67 Paula Mcculloch 124 60 2606 21 394 369 a114 a114 a114 342 522
13 Art Reinherr 125 60 3000 24 402 374 145 129 147 421 607
85 Terry Bianchi 108 73 1955 18 334 312 100 132 96 328 547

3 Lucretia Tremmel 116 67 2799 24 360 332 115 120 140 375 579
9 - Team 9

42 Helga Freimuth 116 67 2320 20 371 347 128 120 135 383 590
43 Donna Marsocci 117 66 2122 18 356 334 139 112 134 385 589
44 Fred Marsocci 137 50 2066 15 418 399 128 138 169 435 591

2 Phillip Leutz 164 28 3942 24 513 485 116 126 155 397 472
10 - Team 10

11 Helga Geiger 65 108 1172 18 214 192 a55 a55 a55 165 489
48 Marie Cannarozzo 104 76 1886 18 319 297 a94 a94 a94 282 510
68 Ann Kinzel 100 80 1815 18 306 284 108 97 129 334 577
47 George Kroner 116 67 1047 9 357 344 a106 a106 a106 318 519

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 Helmut Bescherer 120 64 0 0 0 0
41 Reinhold Freimuth 120 64 0 0 0 0

9 Tom Jewell bk127 58 0 0 0 0
89 Jerry Meyers 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 107 74 858 8 330 318 0 0
53 Willy Timm bk133 53 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
76 Doris Green 120 64 0 0 0 0
77 Jeanne Harrison 120 64 0 0 0 0
52 Shirl Healey 120 64 0 0 0 0

5 Sue Hyde bk127 58 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

24 Kristina Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Jewell bk118 65 0 0 0 0
16 Shirley Masters bk110 72 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Mccullo 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
50 Betty Quetschenba 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt bk114 68 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Phillip Leutz 3942 24 164 202 557 116 126 155 397
Roger Broten 3267 21 155 199 531 176 180 113 469
Jack Merkel 1789 12 149 176 476 a139 a139 a139 417
Lee McQuown 3057 21 145 181 480 150 170 160 480
Fred Marsocci 2066 15 137 169 458 128 138 169 435
Gordon Windsor 2755 21 131 159 453 146 130 109 385
Tony Bellanca 3036 24 126 169 408 141 116 119 376
Art Reinherr 3000 24 125 164 450 145 129 147 421
Dick Howell 2812 24 117 154 395 127 130 138 395
George Kroner 1047 9 116 137 384 a106 a106 a106 318
Terry Bianchi 1955 18 108 136 355 100 132 96 328

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 3549 24 147 178 489 178 126 108 412
Judy Zdanowski 3373 24 140 179 462 175 128 159 462
Ruth Vito 3308 24 137 164 451 135 121 127 383
Carolyn Stewart 2315 18 128 154 419 112 120 125 357
Barb Winter 2684 21 127 154 442 144 134 144 422
Joyce Merkel 2619 21 124 160 428 106 117 160 383
Paula Mcculloch 2606 21 124 155 404 a114 a114 a114 342
Cathy Phelps 2189 18 121 152 406 130 126 127 383
Susan Marriott 2908 24 121 158 425 124 109 96 329
Donna Marsocci 2122 18 117 142 398 139 112 134 385
Pat Pitts 2471 21 117 149 406 123 98 119 340
Mary Selover 2102 18 116 153 385 a106 a106 a106 318
Lucretia Tremmel 2799 24 116 140 375 115 120 140 375
Helga Freimuth 2320 20 116 168 389 128 120 135 383
Shirley Van 2373 21 113 157 382 132 124 108 364
Mary Scanlon 1902 18 105 126 338 111 89 116 316
Marie Cannarozzo 1886 18 104 147 363 a94 a94 a94 282
Carol Howell 2176 21 103 152 356 a93 a93 a93 279
Ann Kinzel 1815 18 100 136 353 108 97 129 334
Sally Windsor 1790 18 99 144 350 89 93 89 271
Helga Geiger 1172 18 65 86 241 a55 a55 a55 165
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